PL
8676
8677
8678
8679
8680
8681
8682
8683
8684
8685
8686
8687
8688
8689
8690
8691
8692
8693
8694
8695
8696
8697
8698
8699
8700
8701
8702
8703
8704
8705
8706
8707
8708
8709
8710
8711
8712
8713
8714
8715
8716
8717
8718
8719
8720
8721
8722
8723
8724
8725
8726
8727
8728
8729
8730
8731
8732
8733
8734
8735
8736
8737
8738
8739
8740
8741
8742
8743
8744
8745

NR Naam

5514 HUYSMANS Kris
14725 JACOBS Geert

2355 COENEN Heidi

7935 VAN DER STIGHELEN Tim
6097 COLLARD Koen

7000 JANSSENS Vincent

2698 DE GROOFF Alfred

9047 EMBREGTS Katrien
18332 VAN AKEN Danny

4285 LEEUWS Hanne
15729 DE JONGH Gino

3685 BOONE Glenda
15966 SMETS Annelies

4754 VAN PRAET Stephan
13045 VERCAUTEREN Sven
7890 VANCRAEYNEST Koen
13434 MORTELMANS Jasper
13272 VAN BRAEKEL Pieter
10340 DE PAUW Hilde
15582 VANCOMPERNOLLE Peter
5503 DU MONGH Steven
12133 VANDEPITTE Reinout
9388 VAN LOON Nicole

5953 MEULYZER Johan

1924 SCHOENMAECKERS Mark
5619 VANDENBERGHE Ruben
9045 VAN ROY Joseph
10176 FRANS Anke
11224 TOTTE Gaetan

5817 SAS Tom

9959 GERNAEY Joris

2467 VAN DER STEEN Myriam
6664 MACLEOD Graeme

6350 ORIS Chris

7541 VAN DER VEKEN Nathalie
6798 VUYLSTEKE Axel

8347 HOFMANS Liesbeth
18328 DEBOCK Kris

5893 SLIJPER Eveline

9843 CLOOSTERMANS Fabienne
9533 VLEUGELS Ann
16985 VAN LEUGENHAEGE Peter
8346 HAENTJENS Caroline
9207 HALANS Hille

8258 BLOMMAERT Rony

8518 VANHOLLEBEKE Karel
6700 MAES Karl
15809 VAN MOERKERCKE Filip
15649 DE GREEF Helena

7492 LOCKEFEER Dennie
18981 MOLLEN Elly
12691 OPSOMMER Jan

7024 ROMBOUTS Jan

3698 BUYLE Philippe

3910 SEGERS Bart

9657 DE VOS Bart

9286 VAN LAERHOVEN Ben
6290 VANDERBRUGGEN Chris
16816 DE VOS Marc
16862 VANGEEL Sarah

7317 RAMMANT Vincent

7942 SALENS Mario

6180 HEYLEN Frederic
15868 LEBEEK Michel

4716 ELSHOCHT Olivier
15478 CHRIST Celi
13917 VAN HUFFEL Kris

7953 SWOLFS Aldo

6730 PLASSCHAERT Helena
18418 VAN CLEEF Gerrit

Woonplaats
PUTTE

NIJLEN
SINT-JOB-IN-'T-
LOKEREN
BEVEREN-WAAS
BRASSCHAAT
SCHELLE

BERCHEM

BOECHOUT

DEURNE (ANTWERP
DUFFEL
BONHEIDEN

EDEGEM
SINT-NIKLAAS

OUTER

BRUGGE

MORTSEL

WILRIJK

DEURNE (ANTWERP
ANTWERPEN
SCHELLE

MERKSEM (ANTWER
ZANDVLIET
BEKKEVOORT
WUUSTWEZEL
HEVERLEE
WEZEMBEEK OPPEM
SCHOTEN
VOSSELARE
SINT-NIKLAAS
LEBBEKE

ANTWERPEN
HASSELT
BRASSCHAAT
TEMSE

ZELE

TEMSE
STEENOKKERZEEL
DE PANNE
ANTWERPEN 1

NIEUW NAMEN

OUDENAARDE
HOEVENEN
LOKEREN
ANTWERPEN
DEURNE (ANTWERP
BRASSCHAAT
ANTWERPEN

BERCHEM (ANTWER
ANTWERPEN 1
PUTTE

OPWIIK

AARTSELAAR
UTRECHT

Age CAT
M40
SEH
F35
SEH
M45
SEH
M50
F45
M55
SEF
SEH
SEF
SEF
M35
M40
M45
SEH
SEH
F50
M40
SEH
SEF
F50
M60
SEH
SEH
M50
SEF
SEH
M40
SEH
F40
M40

SEF
SEH
SEF
M35
SEF
SEF
F35
M40

F40
M40
SEH
M35
M35
SEF
M35
F40
SEH
M40
M45
M45

M40
F40
M50
SEF

M45
SEH
M40
M35
M40
M45
M45
SEF
M45

P/CAT
956
3249
208
3250
812
3251
561
149
291
526
3252
527
528
921
957
813
3253
3254
87
958
3255
529
88
110
3256
3257
562
530
3258
959
3259
178
960

531
3260
532
922
533
534
209
961

179
962
3261
923
924
535
925
180
3262
963
814
815

964
181
563
536

816
3263
965
926
966
817
818
537
819
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:35:
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:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
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:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
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:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
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:35:
:35:
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18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29

GEM KM-Tijd

10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,11
10,11
10,11
10,11
10,11
10,11
10,11
10,11
10,11
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